
Vote-by-Mail ReturnsParty

Vote-by-Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation
2016 General Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 390Democrats
309NonPartisans
530Republicans

1,229Total Returns: 

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 54Democrats
57NonPartisans

157Republicans

268Total Returns: 

Canaveral Port Authority 12,436Democrats
6,844NonPartisans

19,164Republicans

38,444Total Returns: 

Cape Canaveral 501Democrats
373NonPartisans
741Republicans

1,615Total Returns: 

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 3,898Democrats
1,902NonPartisans
5,010Republicans

10,810Total Returns: 

Cocoa 1,022Democrats
354NonPartisans
859Republicans

2,235Total Returns: 

COCOA 1 295Democrats
68NonPartisans

225Republicans

588Total Returns: 

COCOA 2 188Democrats
45NonPartisans
81Republicans

314Total Returns: 

COCOA 3 278Democrats
165NonPartisans
384Republicans

827Total Returns: 
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COCOA 4 261Democrats
76NonPartisans

169Republicans

506Total Returns: 

Cocoa Beach 754Democrats
451NonPartisans

1,211Republicans

2,416Total Returns: 

Congressional District 8 29,948Democrats
17,742NonPartisans
44,559Republicans

92,249Total Returns: 

County Commission District 1 5,685Democrats
3,032NonPartisans
8,659Republicans

17,376Total Returns: 

County Commission District 2 5,924Democrats
3,129NonPartisans
8,823Republicans

17,876Total Returns: 

County Commission District 3 6,530Democrats
3,853NonPartisans
8,222Republicans

18,605Total Returns: 

County Commission District 4 6,010Democrats
4,309NonPartisans

11,226Republicans

21,545Total Returns: 

County Commission District 5 5,799Democrats
3,419NonPartisans
7,629Republicans

16,847Total Returns: 

Grant-Valkaria 184Democrats
142NonPartisans
388Republicans

714Total Returns: 
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Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 195Democrats
152NonPartisans
417Republicans

764Total Returns: 

Holiday Park Rec Dist 30Democrats
21NonPartisans
42Republicans

93Total Returns: 

House District 50 3,549Democrats
1,937NonPartisans
5,812Republicans

11,298Total Returns: 

House District 51 8,399Democrats
4,434NonPartisans

12,232Republicans

25,065Total Returns: 

House District 52 8,834Democrats
5,926NonPartisans

15,244Republicans

30,004Total Returns: 

House District 53 9,166Democrats
5,445NonPartisans

11,271Republicans

25,882Total Returns: 

Indialantic 178Democrats
123NonPartisans
268Republicans

569Total Returns: 

Indian Harbour Beach 442Democrats
296NonPartisans
803Republicans

1,541Total Returns: 

Malabar 113Democrats
84NonPartisans

244Republicans

441Total Returns: 
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Melbourne 4,190Democrats
2,209NonPartisans
5,166Republicans

11,565Total Returns: 

Melbourne Beach 159Democrats
117NonPartisans
278Republicans

554Total Returns: 

Melbourne Village 38Democrats
22NonPartisans
29Republicans

89Total Returns: 

Merritt Island Rec MSTU 2,088Democrats
1,271NonPartisans
4,139Republicans

7,498Total Returns: 

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 29Democrats
41NonPartisans
48Republicans

118Total Returns: 

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 347Democrats
282NonPartisans
904Republicans

1,533Total Returns: 

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 3,621Democrats
1,982NonPartisans
5,946Republicans

11,549Total Returns: 

Palm Bay 5,700Democrats
3,161NonPartisans
6,116Republicans

14,977Total Returns: 

Palm Shores 45Democrats
26NonPartisans
56Republicans

127Total Returns: 
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Port Authority District 1 2,176Democrats
1,094NonPartisans
3,625Republicans

6,895Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 2 2,847Democrats
1,583NonPartisans
4,165Republicans

8,595Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 3 2,810Democrats
1,479NonPartisans
3,671Republicans

7,960Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 4 2,273Democrats
1,210NonPartisans
3,586Republicans

7,069Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 5 2,330Democrats
1,478NonPartisans
4,117Republicans

7,925Total Returns: 

Rockledge 1,624Democrats
787NonPartisans

2,129Republicans

4,540Total Returns: 

Satellite Beach 510Democrats
374NonPartisans

1,009Republicans

1,893Total Returns: 

School Board District 1 5,701Democrats
3,039NonPartisans
8,679Republicans

17,419Total Returns: 

School Board District 2 5,742Democrats
3,152NonPartisans
8,782Republicans

17,676Total Returns: 
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School Board District 3 6,474Democrats
3,959NonPartisans
9,165Republicans

19,598Total Returns: 

School Board District 4 6,039Democrats
4,114NonPartisans

10,713Republicans

20,866Total Returns: 

School Board District 5 5,992Democrats
3,478NonPartisans
7,220Republicans

16,690Total Returns: 

Sebastian Inlet District 16,130Democrats
9,960NonPartisans

22,778Republicans

48,868Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 14 11,001Democrats
5,884NonPartisans

16,469Republicans

33,354Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 17 18,947Democrats
11,858NonPartisans
28,090Republicans

58,895Total Returns: 

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 17,449Democrats
10,821NonPartisans
25,176Republicans

53,446Total Returns: 

Titusville 2,276Democrats
1,127NonPartisans
3,186Republicans

6,589Total Returns: 

Unincorporated County 10,952Democrats
7,317NonPartisans

20,077Republicans

38,346Total Returns: 
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Viera East Comm Devel Dist 480Democrats
372NonPartisans

1,055Republicans

1,907Total Returns: 

Viera Stewardship Dist 11Democrats
16NonPartisans
38Republicans

65Total Returns: 

West Melbourne 1,260Democrats
779NonPartisans

1,999Republicans

4,038Total Returns: 

Countywide Totals

44,559

29,948

17,742

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 92,249
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